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Women / XG / Jr C
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alli Herbert801
Auburn

9.000 9.800 9.4508.850 37.100
3 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Ali O'Day821
Gymnastics Zone

9.625 9.300 9.3008.100 36.325
1 3T 9 4 2 

2 

Olivia Valente845
Twisters

8.475 9.300 9.1258.725 35.625
6 3T 4 6 3 

3 

Meghana Narravula828
Pacific West

9.050 9.700 8.4258.375 35.550
2 2 6 12 4 

4 

Kiana Smith803
CCGI

8.550 8.500 9.2508.775 35.075
4 8 3 5 5 

5 

April Jackson841
Santa Rosa

8.325 9.050 9.1008.025 34.500
8 5 10 7 6 

6 

Kiersten Nepstad815
Extreme

8.500 8.600 8.8508.350 34.300
5 7 7 8 7 

7 

Julia Dyc-O'Neal838
Santa Cruz

8.350 8.300 8.5009.050 34.200
7 9T 1 11 8 

8 

Sierra Burr830
Peninsula

7.750 8.100 9.4008.675 33.925
12 11 5 3 9 

9 

Makayla Whittington818
Gold Country

7.800 8.300 9.4508.300 33.850
10T 9T 8 1T 10 

10 

Grace Hagy822
Gymtowne

8.050 8.850 8.3507.075 32.325
9 6 13 13 11 

11 

Valerie Rutenburg835
Peninsula

7.550 7.450 8.7007.800 31.500
13 12 11 9T 12 

12 

Avital Rutenburg834
Peninsula

7.800 7.050 8.7007.175 30.725
10T 13 12 9T 13 

13 
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